
CDC MECC. SEDE
CATTEDRE 
INTERNE

CATTEDRE ESTERNE SPEZZONI ORARIO

A001 CSMM848018 SM LONGOBUCCO 0 14 + 4 SCHIAVONEA + 4 CORIGLIANO TIERI
A001 CSMM857013 SM SAN PIETRO IN GUARANO 0 14 + 4 BISIGNANO
A022 CSCT71600L SCALEA IC CENTRO TERRITORIALE PERM. 1
A022 CSMM303009 SM CASTROVILLARI 0 10 + 8 CASSANO LAUROPOLI
A022 CSMM81001T SM APRIGLIANO 0 14 + 4 PEDACE
A022 CSMM81101N SM CORIGLIANO C. " SCHIAVONEA" 1
A022 CSMM82901V SM MORMANNO 0 12 + 6 TORTORA
A022 CSMM83701T SM S. MARIA DEL C. - MARCELLINA 0 10 + 8 DIAMANTE
A022 CSMM848018 SM LONGOBUCCO 1 16 + 2 CORIGLIANO TIERI
A022 CSMM849014 SM MANDATORICCIO 4 13 + 5 CORIGLIANO GUIDI
A022 CSMM850018 SM ROCCA IMPERIALE 0 9 ore
A022 CSMM864016 SM SCIGLIANO 2 11 ore
A022 CSMM86801D SM  PAOLA  F. BRUNO 0 9 + 9 CETRARO
A022 CSMM871019 PAOLA ISIDORO GENTILI 0 10 + 8 AMANTEA MAMELI
A022 CSMM87401R SM  ROGLIANO 0 9 + 9 COSENZA ZUMBINI
A022 CSMM878014 SM  SPEZZANO ALBANESE 1
A022 CSMM88401B SM ACRI SAN GIACOMO 0 12 + 6 CASSANO LAUROPOLI
A022 CSMM885017 SM CASSANO I. - SIBARI 0 13 + 5 CASSANO LANZA
A022 CSMM88701V MONTALTO UFFUGO CENTRO 1 9 ore
A022 CSMM88901E SM MONTALTO UFFUGO SCALO 0 9 ore
A022 CSMM89601N SM COSENZA "GULLO " 1
A022 CSMM89701D SM COSENZA   "ZUMBINI" 1
A022 CSMM898019 SM  COSENZA   VIA NEGRONI 2
A022 CSMM8A001T SM TREBISACCE 0 11 + 7 CANTINELLA
A022 CSMM8AE011 SM S. MARCO ARGENTANO 0 10 + 8 MALVITO
A022 CSMM8AF01R SM CASSANO I.  " LANZA" 1
A022 CSMM8AG01L CORIGLIANO IC GUIDI- SM TOSCANO 1
A022 CSMM8AH01C SC. SEC. DI I GRADO "ERODOTO" 1
A022 CSMM8AK01D SM RENDE DE COUBERTIN-COMMENDA 0 9 ore
A022 CSMM8AN011 SCUOLA SECON. PRIMO GRAD "LEVI" 1 9 ore
A022 CSMM8AP01L SM  ROSSANO  " RONCALLI" 1
A022 CSMM8AQ01C S.M. PIRAGINETI - DONNANNA 1
A022 CSMM8AS01D SM BELVEDERE "PADRE G. PUGLISI" 0 17 + 1 DIAMANTE
A022 CSMM8AT019 S.M. TORTORA "AMEDEO FULCO" 1
A022 CSMM8AU015 SM PRAIA A MARE  LOMONACO 1 12 + 6 FUSCALDO
A022 CSMM8AX01L SM S. GIOV."DA FIORE-MARCONI 1" 0 16 + 2 COSENZA F.LLI BANDIERA
A022 CSMM8AY01C SM   SCALEA 0 16 + 2 TORTORA
A028 CSMM814015 SM SAN SOSTI 1
A028 CSMM819018 SM BELMONTE CALABRO 0
A028 CSMM82301X SM VILLAPIANA - "G.PASCOLI" 0 9 ore
A028 CSMM83101V SM CORIGLIANO "CANTINELLA" 0
A028 CSMM83701T SM S. MARIA DEL C. - MARCELLINA 0
A028 CSMM84101D SM SAN LUCIDO 0
A028 CSMM842019 SM TERRANOVA DA SIBARI 1
A028 CSMM849014 SM MANDATORICCIO 1
A028 CSMM850018 SM ROCCA IMPERIALE 1
A028 CSMM85201X SC. SEC. I GR. AMENDOLARA 0 9 ore
A028 CSMM85402L SM SPEZZANO P - TRENTA-MAGLI 0
A028 CSMM857013 SM SAN PIETRO IN GUARANO 0
A028 CSMM873011 SM  FUSCALDO  "DE SETA" 0 15 + 3 PAOLA GENTILI
A028 CSMM877018 SM   CERISANO 0
A028 CSMM886013 SM  CORIGLIANO  "TIERI" 0
A028 CSMM89001P SM  RENDE  "ALIGHIERI" 1
A028 CSMM8AR018 SM  CROSIA  MIRTO 0
A028 CSMM8AV011 SM  S.GIOV. "DA FIORE" 1
A028 CSMM8AX01L SM S. GIOV."DA FIORE-MARCONI 1" 0 6 + 6 MARCONI 2 + 6 MENDICINO
A028 CSMM8AY01C SM   SCALEA 0
A030 CSMM303009 SM CASTROVILLARI 0 16 + 2 FRANCAVILLA MARITTIMA
A030 CSMM305001 IO LUZZI G. COPPA+LC-ISA LUZZI 1
A030 CSMM836012 S.M. DIAMANTE 1
A030 CSMM83701T SM S. MARIA DEL C. - MARCELLINA 0 8 ore
A030 CSMM851014 SM MANGONE 0 10 ore
A030 CSMM87001D SM MENDICINO 1
A030 CSMM88801P SM MONTALTO UFFUGO -TAVERNA 0 8 + 8 MONTALTO SCALO + 2 MENDICINO
A030 CSMM899015 SM ACRI VIA ALDO MORO 1
A030 CSMM8A001T SM TREBISACCE 0 8 ore
A049 CSMM814015 SM SAN SOSTI 0 12 + 6 LUNGRO
A049 CSMM857013 SM SAN PIETRO IN GUARANO 0 14 + 4 BISIGNANO
A049 CSMM86702P SM TORANO CASTELLO 0 16 + 2 SAN MARCO ARGENTANO
A049 CSMM86801D SM  PAOLA  F. BRUNO 1
A049 CSMM8AS01D SM BELVEDERE "PADRE G. PUGLISI" 1
A049 CSMM8AW01R SM S.GIOV. "DAFIORE-MARCONI 2" 0 14 + 4 COSENZA F.LLI BANDIERA
A060 CSMM303009 SM CASTROVILLARI 0 16 + 2 FRANCAVILLA
A060 CSMM82301X SM VILLAPIANA - "G.PASCOLI" 1
A060 CSMM83201P SM SAN DEMETRIO CORONE 1
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A060 CSMM84601L SM CROPALATI 0 12 + 6 CORIGLIANO SCHIAVONEA
A060 CSMM849014 SM MANDATORICCIO 1
A060 CSMM85201X SC. SEC. I GR. AMENDOLARA 1
A060 CSMM858031 SM LUNGRO 1
A060 CSMM87501L SM  ROGGIANO GRAVINA 0 12 + 6 BELVEDERE
A060 CSMM88401B SM ACRI SAN GIACOMO 0 16 + 2 LUZZI
A060 CSMM8A001T SM TREBISACCE 1
A060 CSMM8AQ01C S.M. PIRAGINETI - DONNANNA 1
AA25 CSMM81201D SM COSENZA - F.LLI BANDIERA 0 8 ore
AA25 CSMM815011 SM FAGNANO CASTELLO 1 12 + 6 MALVITO
AA25 CSMM842019 SM TERRANOVA DA SIBARI 0 10 + 8 ACRI SAN GIACOMO
AA25 CSMM848018 SM LONGOBUCCO 0 10 + 8 MANDATORICCIO
AA25 CSMM86702P SM TORANO CASTELLO 0 16 + 2 SAN MARCO ARGENTANO
AA25 CSMM871019 PAOLA ISIDORO GENTILI 1
AA25 CSMM885017 SM CASSANO I. - SIBARI 0 14 + 4 SCHIAVONEA
AA25 CSMM89601N SM COSENZA "GULLO " 0
AA25 CSMM89701D SM COSENZA   "ZUMBINI" 0
AA25 CSMM898019 SM  COSENZA   VIA NEGRONI 0
AA25 CSMM8AR018 SM  CROSIA  MIRTO 0 12 + 6 CROPALATI
AA25 CSMM8AS01D SM BELVEDERE "PADRE G. PUGLISI" 0 14 +4 DIAMANTE
AB25 CSMM303009 SM CASTROVILLARI 1
AB25 CSMM86101P SM GUARDIA PIEMONTESE 0 9 + 9 FAGNANO CASTELLO
AB25 CSMM872015 SM CETRARO 1
AB25 CSMM873011 SM  FUSCALDO  "DE SETA" 0 12 + 6 PAOLA BRUNO
AB25 CSMM898019 SM  COSENZA   VIA NEGRONI 1
AC25 CSMM89701D SM COSENZA   "ZUMBINI" 0 12 + 6 COSENZA V. NEGRONI
AC25 CSMM8AS01D SM BELVEDERE "PADRE G. PUGLISI" 0 10 ore
AC56 CSMM83701T SM S. MARIA DEL C. - MARCELLINA 0 12 + 6 TORTORA
AC56 CSMM871019 PAOLA ISIDORO GENTILI 0 6 ore
AC56 CSMM877018 SM   CERISANO 0 6 ore
AC56 CSMM8AH01C SC. SEC. DI I GRADO "ERODOTO" 0 6 ore
AF56 CSMM82901V SM MORMANNO 0 6 ore
AF56 CSMM85201X SC. SEC. I GR. AMENDOLARA 0 6 ore
AF56 CSMM86101P SM GUARDIA PIEMONTESE 0 6 ore
AF56 CSMM86301A SM MALVITO 0 6 ore
AF56 CSMM864016 SM SCIGLIANO 0 6 ore
AF56 CSMM8AV011 SM  S.GIOV. "DA FIORE" 0 6 ore
AG56 CSMM82401Q SM FRANCAVILLA MARITTIMA 0 6 ore
AG56 CSMM88401B SM ACRI SAN GIACOMO 0 6 ore
AG56 CSMM8AQ01C S.M. PIRAGINETI - DONNANNA 0 6 ore
AI56 CSMM842019 SM TERRANOVA DA SIBARI 0 6 ore
AI56 CSMM851014 SM MANGONE 1
AI56 CSMM856017 SM PEDACE 0 6 ore
AI56 CSMM87501L SM  ROGGIANO GRAVINA 0 6 ore
AI56 CSMM877018 SM   CERISANO 0 6 ore
AI56 CSMM8AP01L SM  ROSSANO  " RONCALLI" 1
AL56 CSMM819018 SM BELMONTE CALABRO 0 6 ore
AL56 CSMM83101V SM CORIGLIANO "CANTINELLA" 0 6 ore
AL56 CSMM865012 AMANTEA MAMELI 0 6 ore
AL56 CSMM8AT019 S.M. TORTORA "AMEDEO FULCO" 0 6 ore
AM56 CSMM802031 SM CAROLEI 0 6 ore
AM56 CSMM81201D SM COSENZA - F.LLI BANDIERA 0 9 ore
AM56 CSMM865012 AMANTEA MAMELI 0 6 ore
AM56 CSMM878014 SM  SPEZZANO ALBANESE 0 6 ore
AM56 CSMM8AQ01C S.M. PIRAGINETI - DONNANNA 0 6 ore


